DD ADVANCING GLOBAL IT NETWORKS

Fiber Optic Patch Cables

DHD fiber optic patch cables are the ideal solution for interconnects within a structured cabling system,
network & server environments, and test & measurement applications. They are designed, manufactured, and
tested in compliance with Telcordia, ANSI/TIA, and IEC industry standards.

DHD’s optic cabling line is made with 100% Corning glass and tested using Fluke, Exfo, and Interferometer
testers. All cables are serialized and test reports are included in every bag.
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LC Duplex SC Duplex MPO/MTP® LC/SC Simplex LC/SC APC
OM1 / OM2 Multimode Fiber OM3 / OM4 Multimode Fiber 0S2 Singlemode Fiber
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2.0mm Orange Zipcord Jacket 2.0mm Aqua Zipcord Jacket 2.0mm Yellow Zipcord Jacket
» Duplex and Simplex Riser « Duplex and Simplex Riser « Duplex and Simplex Riser
or Plenum Rated or Plenum Rated or Plenum Rated

« Ultra-Polished Connector (UPC) « Ultra-Polished Connector (UPC) - APC / UPC Polished Ends
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